Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

CSL Conference 2021 -North — Sat Mar 06, 2021
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\

Vernon Hills 33.80
Deerfield 33.75
Niles North 32.35
Maine East 30.50
Maine West 31.35

Highland Park 2870

uB

33.50

31.90

31.70

25,55

24.70

22.25

BB

34.15

31.45

32.05

29.10

25.05

29.20

FX

34.30

3345

33.00

30.45

29.20

30.00

135.75
130.55
129.10
115.60
110.30
110.15
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14T

14T

Vernon Hills
Deerfield
Niles North
Deerfield
Vernon Hills
Deerfield
Deerfield
Maine West
Niles North
Deerfield
Maine East
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Maine West

Niles North
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Annika Chudy
Hannah Agins
Avery Byrd
Riley Soroka

Alessandra Dominguez

Serafina Gargiulo
Emily Meyers
Emily Divelbiss
Eleanor Burstin
Bella Peterson
Caitlin Urban
Josie Daniels
Jessica DeLorm
Audrey Peters
Sofia Trotter

Varsity VAULT
9.50 16T  Maine West
9.15 16T  Vernon Hills
8.55 18T  Highland Park
8.25 18T  Niles North
8.25 18T  Niles North
8.20 21 Maine East
8.15 22T  Maine East
8.15 22T  Maine West
8.10 24  Maine East
8.05 25T | Highland Park
8.05 25T  Maine East
8.05 27  Maine West
8.00 28 Highland Park
7.90 29 Highland Park
7.90

Lilly Bain

Mia Mihalic
Rachel Weber
Olivia Pikulski
Katherine Tansley
Tiffany Tonsul
Yulia Shishkevich
Pelin Keceli

Ariel Aguilera
Gabrielle Levenson
Megan Espinoza
Emilia Michalek
Georgia Trakas
Jane Droll

7.85
7.85
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.60
7.45
7.45
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.20
6.90
6.70
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147

14T

Niles North

Vernon Hills

Deerfield

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Deerfield

Deerfield

Niles North

Vernon Hills

Deerfield

Deerfield

Niles North

Vernon Hills

Maine West

Niles North
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Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Avery Byrd
Annika Chudy
Hannah Agins
Jessica DeLorm
Becca Tran

Emily Meyers
Serafina Gargiulo
Eleanor Burstin
Shihori Takenaka
Riley Soroka
Skylar Londo
Gabiriella Zygman
Sarah Gutowski
Lilly Bain

Olivia Pikulski

9.30
9.20
8.50
8.40
8.10
8.00
7.85
7.80
7.80
7.55
7.45
7.45
7.45
715
715
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18T

18T
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21T

21T

23

24

25T

25T

27

28

29

30

Niles North
Maine West
Highland Park
Maine East
Maine East
Maine East
Maine East
Highland Park
Maine West
Maine East
Maine West
Highland Park
Maine West
Highland Park

Highland Park

Sofia Trotter
Emily Divelbiss
Rachel Weber
Caitlin Urban
Cyd Whyte

Yulia Shishkevich
Tiffany Tonsul
Lauren Margolick
Pelin Keceli

Ariel Aguilera
Audrey Peters
Charlotte Udani
Emilia Michalek
Gabirielle Levenson
Jane Droll

7.10
7.00
6.75
6.75
6.60
6.10
6.10
6.00
5.35
5.20
5.20
4.90
4.80
4.60
2.50
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13T

13T

Vernon Hills
Niles North
Deerfield
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Highland Park
Niles North
Vernon Hills
Maine East
Deerfield
Deerfield
Maine East
Deerfield
Niles North

Highland Park
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Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Annika Chudy
Avery Byrd
Hannah Agins
Becca Tran
Jessica DeLorm
Rachel Weber
Eleanor Burstin
Mia Mihalic
Caitlin Urban
Serafina Gargiulo
Bella Peterson
Megan Espinoza
Riley Soroka
Katherine Tansley
Lauren Margolick

9.50
9.25
8.65
8.65
8.20
8.00
8.00
7.80
7.70
7.65
7.60
7.60
7.55
7.55
7.45

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Deerfield
Vernon Hills
Niles North
Niles North
Maine East
Highland Park
Maine West
Highland Park
Maine East
Maine West
Maine East
Highland Park
Maine West
Maine West

Maine West

Emily Meyers
Christina Raquel
Sofia Trotter
Gabriella Zygman
Yulia Shishkevich
Brandi Bombicino
Lilly Bain

Georgia Trakas
Ariel Aguilera
Emily Divelbiss
Cyd Whyte
Gabrielle Levenson
Pelin Keceli
Audrey Peters
Emilia Michalek

7.40
7.35
7.25
715
7.10
7.00
6.80
6.75
6.70
6.65
6.35
6.00
5.90
5.70
5.60



5T

5T

8T

8T

127

127

127

Vernon Hills
Niles North
Vernon Hills
Deerfield
Deerfield
Maine East
Deerfield
Highland Park
Niles North
Deerfield
Deerfield
Niles North
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills
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Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Annika Chudy
Avery Byrd
Becca Tran
Hannah Agins
Serafina Gargiulo
Caitlin Urban
Riley Soroka
Rachel Weber
Eleanor Burstin
Bella Peterson
Skylar Londo
Olivia Pikulski
Jessica DeLorm
Sarah Gutowski
Christina Raquel

9.50
9.30
8.80
8.60
8.45
8.45
8.25
8.20
8.20
8.15
8.05
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.95

16

17T

17T

17T

17T

21

22T

22T

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Maine West
Maine East
Maine West
Niles North
Niles North
Highland Park
Highland Park
Maine East
Maine West
Maine East
Maine East
Highland Park
Maine West
Highland Park

Maine West

Emily Divelbiss
Megan Espinoza
Lilly Bain
Katherine Tansley
Sofia Trotter
Georgia Trakas
Gabrielle Levenson
Tiffany Tonsul
Audrey Peters
Yulia Shishkevich
Ariel Aguilera
Lauren Margolick
Emilia Michalek
Brandi Bombicino
Pelin Keceli

7.85
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.35
7.35
7.25
7.15
7.10
7.05
6.60
6.40
6.20
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Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Vernon Hills Annika Chudy 37.70
2 Niles North Avery Byrd 36.40
3 Deerfield Hannah Agins 34.90
4 Vernon Hills Jessica DeLorm 32.60
5 Deerfield Serafina Gargiulo 32.15
6  Niles North Eleanor Burstin 32.10
7 Deerfield Riley Soroka 31.60
8  Maine East Caitlin Urban 30.95
9 Highland Park Rachel Weber 30.75
10  Niles North Sofia Trotter 29.75
11 Maine West Emily Divelbiss 29.65
12 Maine West Lilly Bain 29.30
13 Maine East Yulia Shishkevich 27.80
14 Maine East Ariel Aguilera 26.40
15 Maine West Audrey Peters 26.05
16 Highland Park  Gabrielle Levenson 25.25
17 Maine West Pelin Keceli 24.90

18  Maine West Emilia Michalek 24.20
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JVTEAM TOTALS

Deerfield

Vernon Hills
Niles North
Maine West
Maine East

Highland Park

\

23.70

22.95

22.25

20.80

20.40

6.20

uB

19.55

15.65

16.40

13.80

9.85

2.80

BB

20.70

21.40

19.10

16.85

19.25

6.40

FX

21.95

22.05

21.10

18.40

19.25

6.80

85.90
82.05
78.85
69.85
68.75
22.20



5T

5T

5T

Vernon Hills
Deerfield
Deerfield
Niles North
Deerfield
Niles North
Vernon Hills
Deerfield
Vernon Hills
Niles North
Maine West

Deerfield
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JV VAULT

Emma Anderson
Alex Barnett
Skylar Wallis
Grace Murphy
Ali Rice
Giselle Slagg
Shawna Miller
Ali Dreher
Eliana Bernat
Eva Shawver
Alex Garcia
Kate Puharich

8.20
8.15
8.10
7.60
7.45
7.45
7.45
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.15
7.10

13

14

15T

15T

15T

18

19T

19T

21

22

23

24

Maine East
Niles North
Maine East
Maine West
Niles North
Maine West
Maine West
Maine West
Maine East
Highland Park
Maine East

Maine East

Dannika Olea
Martina Vandini
Vidhi Soni

Theresa Palmeri
Ava Engserom
Matilda Mendoza
loanna Charalambous
Delaney Giovanni
Emily Swoboda
Lucky Fincher
Natalie Kowalkowski
Senami Aromavo

7.05
6.95
6.85
6.85
6.85
6.80
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.20
5.90
5.80



Deerfield
Deerfield
Niles North
Vernon Hills
Deerfield
Deerfield
Niles North
Vernon Hills
Maine West
Maine East

Maine East
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JV UNEVEN BARS

Skylar Wallis

Ali Rice

Grace Murphy
Eliana Bernat
Kate Puharich
Alex Barnett

Eva Shawver
Emma Anderson
Delaney Giovanni
Dannika Olea
Vidhi Soni

7.00
6.75
6.25
6.00
5.80
5.70
5.25
5.25
5.20
4.95
4.90

"T

m"T

14

15T

15T

Maine West
Niles North
Deerfield

Niles North
Vernon Hills
Niles North
Maine West
Maine West
Maine West

Highland Park

Theresa Palmeri
Giselle Slagg

Ali Dreher

Kelly Nguyen
Shawna Miller
Eya Dalangin
Alex Garcia
Marisa Grigolo
Matilda Mendoza
Lucky Fincher

4.90
4.90
4.70
4.40
4.40
4.20
3.70
3.65
3.30
2.80



3T

3T

9T

9T

9T

Vernon Hills
Deerfield
Maine East
Vernon Hills
Deerfield
Vernon Hills
Maine East
Deerfield
Highland Park
Niles North
Niles North

Niles North
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Eliana Bernat
Skylar Wallis
Dannika Olea
Shawna Miller
Ali Rice

Emma Anderson
Emily Swoboda
Ali Dreher
Lucky Fincher
Grace Murphy
Giselle Slagg
Eva Shawver

JV BALANCE BEAM

7.70
7.40
7.00
7.00
6.85
6.70
6.55
6.45
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.30

13

14

15T

15T

20

21

22

23

Maine West

Deerfield

Deerfield

Maine East

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

Maine East

Niles North

Niles North

Alex Garcia

Kate Puharich

Alex Barnett

Vidhi Soni

Matilda Mendoza
Delaney Giovanni
Yoleidy Rodriguez-Colon
loanna Charalambous
Natalie Kowalkowski
Ava Engserom

Kelly Nguyen

6.05
6.00
5.70
5.70
5.55
5.25
5.00
4.75
4.70
4.40
3.80
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10T

10T

Niles North
Deerfield
Deerfield
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Niles North
Vernon Hills
Maine East
Highland Park
Deerfield
Maine West

Deerfield
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JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Giselle Slagg
Skylar Wallis
Alex Barnett
Eliana Bernat
Shawna Miller
Grace Murphy
Emma Anderson
Dannika Olea
Lucky Fincher
Ali Rice

Delaney Giovanni
Ali Dreher

7.85
7.80
7.45
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.25
7.00
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.20

13

14

15T

15T

20

21

22

23

24

Maine East

Maine East

Deerfield

Maine East

Niles North

Maine West

Maine West

Niles North

Maine West

Niles North

Maine West

Maine East

Vidhi Soni

Emily Swoboda

Kate Puharich
Natalie Kowalkowski
Eva Shawver
Matilda Mendoza
Alex Garcia

Ava Engserom
Marisa Grigolo
Martina Vandini
Yoleidy Rodriguez-Colon
Senami Aromavo

6.15
6.10
6.00
6.00
5.95
5.90
5.80
5.75
5.65
5.60
5.00
4.60
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JV ALL AROUND
1 Deerfield Skylar Wallis 30.30
2 Vernon Hills Eliana Bernat 28.40
3 Deerfield Ali Rice 27.75
4 Niles North Grace Murphy 27.55
5 Vernon Hills Emma Anderson 27.40
6  Deerfield Alex Barnett 27.00
7 Niles North Giselle Slagg 26.60
8  Vernon Hills Shawna Miller 26.25
9  Maine East Dannika Olea 26.00
10  Deerfield Kate Puharich 2490
11 Deerfield Ali Dreher 2475
12 Niles North Eva Shawver 24.70
13 Maine West Delaney Giovanni 23.75
14 Maine East Vidhi Soni 23.60
15 Maine West Alex Garcia 22.70
16  Highland Park Lucky Fincher 22.20

17 Maine West Matilda Mendoza 21.55



